12019 2020
BEER BOTTLE
PAC K AG I N G
2019-20
Bottle Packaging & Trays........................................2
Custom Printed Boxes & Carriers...........................3
Itailian Carriers.......................................................4
Features
22019 2020
Bottle Packaging & Trays
1 Unit = 1 Package
			   SS
			   SS
			   SS
			   SS
			   Actual
Product Code	 Size	 Ctn	 Ship Weight
Hexagon Folding Tray (Smooth Natural Kraft) Made in Italy
 IT-HX8NAT 	 8” x 6-5/8” x 2-3/4”	 50	 13 (24)
 IT-HX11NAT 	 11-3/8” x 9” x 3-3/8”	 30	 13 (18)
 IT-HX15NAT 	 15” x 11-3/4” x 4”	 30	 20 (28)
Cotton Bottle Bags:  Includes sewn in bottle dividers and additional front pocket; Pre-shrunk, dyed cotton
“Beer Print” Cotton Bottle Bags
 CO-WB2BEE 	 2 bottle - 11” x 7-1/2” x 4-1/4” 	 1 ea
 CO-WB4BEE 	 4 bottle - 11” x 7-1/2” x 7-1/2” 	 1 ea

Open Style Bottle Carriers - Corrugated material, heavy construction (375 ml or 12 oz)
Smooth Black Kraft Finish with Black Interior
IT-BT4BLA	 4 bottles   	 5-1/8” x 5-1/8” x 11-3/8”     	 30	 7 (7)
IT-BT6BLA	 6 bottles	 7-5/8” x 5-1/8” x 11-3/8”      	 30	 9 (11)
Smooth Natural Kraft Finish
IT-BT4NAT	 4 bottles   	 5-1/8” x 5-1/8” x 11-3/8”     	 30	 7 (7)
IT-BT6NAT	 6 bottles	 7-5/8” x 5-1/8” x 11-3/8”      	 30	 9 (11)
Natural Kraft Olive Oil / Vinegar Bottle Carriers (Smooth Finish) - Made in Italy
Tall Carrier (200 ml)
IT-OC2TNAT	 2 bottle	 4-1/4” x 2-1/8” x 12”	 50	 8 (9)
IT-OC3TNAT	 3 bottle	 6-5/8” x 2-1/8” x 12”	 50	 12 (12)
Grande Carrier (375 ml or 12 oz)
IT-OC2GNAT	 2 bottle	 5-1/8” x 2-1/2” x 13-1/4”	 50	  10 (10)
IT-OC3GNAT	 3 bottle	 7-7/8” x 2-1/2” x 13-1/4”	 50	  15 (15)
Bottle Carrier (750 ml)
IT-BC2NAT30	 2 bottle	 7” x 3-1/2” x 15” 	 30	  11 (11)
IT-BC3NAT30	 3 bottle	 10-5/8” x 3-1/2” x 15” 	 30	  15 (15)
Seta Nero (NER) & Sage (SAG) Olive Oil / Vinegar Bottle Carriers- Made in Italy
Tall Carrier (200 ml)
IT-OC2T___	 2 bottle	 4-1/4” x 2-1/8” x 12”	 50	 8 (9)
IT-OC3T___	 3 bottle	 6-5/8” x 2-1/8” x 12”	 50	 12 (12)
Grande Carrier (375 ml or 12 oz)
IT-OC2G___	 2 bottle	 5-1/8” x 2-1/2” x 13-1/4”	 50	  10 (10)
IT-OC3G___	 3 bottle	 7-7/8” x 2-1/2” x 13-1/4”	 50	  15 (15)
Bottle Carrier (750 ml) (Nero only)
IT-BC2NER30	 2 bottle	 7” x 3-1/2” x 15” 	 30	   11 (11)
IT-BC3NER30	 3 bottle	 10-5/8” x 3-1/2” x 15” 	 30	  15 (15)
			   SS
200 ml
375 ml
(12 oz.)